
YFTR SERIES 
YZG FIBER 19” SLIDE-OUT 

RACK MOUNT ENCLOSURE (YFTR SERIES) 
The YZG Fiber Slide-out Rack Mount Enclosure (YFTR Series) is ranging 
from 48 to 96 ports. It is suitable for the use in telecommunication network, 
central office optical cable system and premise fiber network. One cabinet 
design provides OSP cable fibers and pigtail splicing, patch cords 
termination and storage. Each enclosure is fully loaded with panels, 
adaptors, splices trays and accessories and is ready for installation. 
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Applications: 
 Telecommunications Networks 
 Premises Fiber Network 
 LAN/WAN 
 CATV 

Features: 
 19" Rack, cabinet mountable. 
 One cabinet design provides OSP cable fibers and pigtail splicing, patch cord termination and storage. 
 Slide-Out Features and Modular Adaptor Panel for ease of Installation, Inspection and Testing 
 Aluminum housing, epoxy coating, beige color, powder coating is optional. 

Specifications: 

Model 
Max Port # for 

FC, SC, ST 
and E2000 

Max Port # for
LC, MU and 

MTRJ 

Dimensions 
(H x W x D in 

mm) 

Unit Weight 
(kg) 

Shipping 
Weight 

(kg) 
YFTR012DZ N/A* 24 44.5 x 410 x 280 1.0 1.3 
YFTR048DZ 48 96 125 x 430 x 320 5.0 5.5 
YFTR096TD 96 192 169 x 430 x 275 7.0 8.0 
YFTR096SD N/A** N/A** 169 x 430 x 275 4.5 5.5 

* YFTR012DZ only supports LC, MTRJ and MU adaptors. 
** YFTR096SD is a Splice Shelf for maximum 96 fibers and it does not have port on it. 
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YFTR SERIES 
Ordering Information: 
 

Model 
012DZ: YFTR012DZ* 
048DZ: YFTR048DZ 
096TD: YFTR096TD 
096SD: YFTR096SD** 

Type 
S: Single mode 
M: Multimode 

Adaptor Type 
Single mode    Multimode 
FP: FC/PC       FP: FC 
CP: SC/PC       CP: SC 
TP: ST/PC       TP: ST 
LP: LC/PC       LP: LC 
MJ: MTRJ        MJ: MTRJ 
EP: E2000       EP: E2000 
FA: FC/APC      MU: MU 
CA: SC/APC 
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